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Welcome
TO THE EXIT SOUTHEAST FAMILY!



Welcome
TO THE EXIT SOUTHEAST FAMILY!



EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY COOKEVILLE
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
EXIT 4 TEXAS REALTY PROFESSIONALS
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT ELITE REALTY
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
EXIT PRIME REALTY
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT RYAN SCOTT REALTY
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
EXIT BAYSHORE REALTY
EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
EXIT SELECT REALTY
EXIT REALTY OF THE SOUTH
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES

Top 100  In Sales Volume
FL, GA, KY, TN, TX COMBINED REGIONAL PRODUCTION

1. DONNITA HILL
2. CHRISTOPHER WILSON
3. GREG MACHALEC
4. LAUREN FUS
4. CHRISTINA BURNS
5. KRISTAL SAENZ
6. KELLY RICHTER
7. CARL VASILE
8. DAREK HOMEL
9. JOHN ROACH
9. MARNI SCOTT
10. SAL URSO
11. JANIE ANDREWS
12. MICHAEL JOHNSON
13. DINO CATES
14. JOHNNY ROBERTS
15. SHERYL VOLK
16. THANASI GEORGOPOULOS
17. RANDY BRICKER
18. LINDSAY SMITH
19. OMAR MORA 
20. VICTORIA REYNOSO
20. COURTLAND COLEMAN
21. LORI MOSES
22. LAURA STEWART
23. SARAH KLOTZBACH
24. DAN BUSH
25. KIMBERLY THOMAS

COOKEVILLE, TN
MURFREESBORO, TN
NEW BRAUNFELS, TX
VENICE, FL
VENICE, FL
LUBBOCK, TX
LAKE WORTH, FL
NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
LOXAHATCHEE, FL
VENICE, FL
SARASOTA, FL
TAMPA, FL
HENDERSONVILLE, TN
VENICE, FL
LIVINGSTON, TN
WHITE HOUSE, TN
LAKE WORTH, FL
LUBBOCK, TX
PENSACOLA, FL
HENDERSONVILLE, TN
LUBBOCK, TX
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL
MURFREESBORO, TN
BRANDON, FL
SPRING HILL, TN
FORT MYERS, FL
SMYRNA, TN
MURFREESBORO, TN



EXIT REALTY CHOICE
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT REALTY PROS
EXIT BEACH REALTY
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY PRO
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT BAYSHORE REALTY
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT NOW REALTY
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT REALTY OF THE SOUTH
EXIT REAL ESTATE RESULTS
EXIT REALTY GREEN & ASSOCIATES
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT REALTY 4CORNERS

26. STEPHANIE HUNTER
27. KAREN FOX
28. KENYA TEAGUE
29. MARK W FULLER
30. ALYSSA BRITT
31. JASON HEATON
32. DESIRAY DRINNING
33. HEATHER DEVERMANN
34. CYNTHIA ARRIAGA
35. JUSTIN HUBBARD
36. DONYA STAATS
37. RANAE STEWART
38. VICKI HEMINGWAY
39. JENNIFER WATSON
39. SCOTT NIVENS
40. MITZIE MCDONNELL
41. JENNIFER MOSS
42. JANE RADELL
43. KERRI SHIELDS
44. PAMELA SPEED
45. DIANE GAGNON
45. BOBBY LAWRENCE
46. MELISSA MCMILLAN
47. KYLE PETTEWAY
48. JULIE GREEN
49. FELICIA DESATNIK
50. CARLOS DE JESUS

CRESTWOOD, KY
VENICE, FL
KNOXVILLE, TN
ORMOND BEACH, FL
LUBBOCK, TX
LUBBOCK, TX
CANTON, TX
HENDERSONVILLE, TN
LUBBOCK, TX
TAMPA, FL
MURFREESBORO, TN
PENSACOLA, FL
JACKSONVILLE, FL
SPRING HILL, TN
BRADENTON, FL
MCEWEN, TN
FRANKLIN, KY
NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
LUBBOCK, TX
PENSACOLA, FL
VENICE, FL
VENICE, FL
SMYRNA, TN
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL
LOUISVILLE, KY
VENICE, FL
DAVENPORT, FL

Top 100  In Sales Volume
FL, GA, KY, TN, TX COMBINED REGIONAL PRODUCTION



EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
EXIT REALTY FIRST CHOICE
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
EXIT NOBLE REALTY GROUP
EXIT TEAM REALTY
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
EXIT REALTY ELITE
EXIT 1ST CLASS REALTY
EXIT PERMIAN BASIN REALTY
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
EXIT SUCCESS REALTY
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
EXIT REALTY PROS
EXIT REALTY ELITE
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS
EXIT PROVISION REALTY

51. CHARISSA PANIUSKI
51. PRISCILLA FAAS
52. PATRICIA COMLY
52. JIM COMLY
53. JOHNNIE GABEHART
54. MARK CRUTCHER
55. ERIC PARSONS
56. TARA GROCE
57. ANGELA POWELL
58. CLINT CONNER
59. PRISCILLA SOUZA
60. KEL WILLIAMS
60. LORRI ESTY
61. MELODY DURAN
62. CYNTHIA WALSH
62. ZORAYDA PUELLO
63. JOANNA CUNNINGHAM
64. LYNN RICH
65. KATELYN WATFORD
66. CHRIS NOLAN
67. JIM MAZZIOTTI
68. KYLE GOODNIGHT
69. MICHAEL JACKSON
70. DWIGHT GORDON II
71. ELEANOR YORK
72. KELLY ROGERS
73. CATHY HUGHES
74. ASHLEY BESS
75. JUDY DODSON

JACKSON, TN
PALM COAST, FL
VENICE, FL
VENICE, FL
LEBANON, KY
LAWRENCEBURG, KY
MIDDLEBURG, FL
TULLAHOMA, TN
HINESVILLE, GA
COOKEVILLE, TN
MURFREESBORO, TN
NASHVILLE, TN
MELBOURNE, FL
ODESSA, TX
HENDERSONVILLE, TN
SPRING HILL, FL
LUBBOCK, TX
PORTLAND, TN
MIDDLEBURG, FL
KNOXVILLE, TN
FRISCO, TX
LUBBOCK, TX
SARASOTA, FL
MURFREESBORO, TN
LIVINGSTON, TN
GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL
MURFREESBORO, TN
OLD HICKORY, TN
CLEVELAND, TN

FL, GA, KY, TN, TX COMBINED REGIONAL PRODUCTION

Top 100  In Sales Volume



EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
EXIT REALTY SCENIC GROUP
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS
EXIT REALTY ELITE
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
EXIT REALTY PROS
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
EXIT REALTY PROS
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY FIRST CHOICE
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS
EXIT REALTY PROFESSIONAL GROUP
EXIT PRIME REALTY,EXIT PRIME REALTY
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
EXIT PREMIER REALTY
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
EXIT REALTY 4CORNERS
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP
EXIT REALTY PROPERTY PROS
EXIT REALTY PRO
EXIT REALTY PROS

76. LEA BECKLEY
77. RICK HOSE
78. KALEB SOWDER
79. SUINDA ORTIZ
80. JACKIE WILLIS-DENTON
81. BOO REITZ
82. MARGIE CAMPBELL
83. JULIE  HASSMANN
84. DEMETRIOS  LAMBIDONIS
85. LILIANE DE SOUZA
86. RICHARD LEWIS
87. CINDY ZALAR
88. GREGORY GOFF
88. ANDY GERRON
89. MARY JANE HOLLAND
89. LISA MARIE WICKLINE
90. APRIL HARRINGTON
91. BAYLI WILLIAMS
92. MIKE ERNST
93. MICHELLE PIERCE
94. KAREN LAIRSEN JONES
95. RANDY LAWYER
96. YENI LOZANO
97. JESSICA GRAMIG
98. KATHY HOBBS
98. HOLLEY LEON
99. DEBBIE WOLD
100. BARBARA CURRAN

VENICE, FL
NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
CHATTANOOGA, TN
LAKE WORTH, FL
CAMPBELLSVILLE, KY
FRISCO, TX
LAKE WORTH, FL
KNOXVILLE, TN
MURFREESBORO, TN
KNOXVILLE, TN
MURFREESBORO, TN
PENSACOLA, FL
MURFREESBORO, TN
LUBBOCK, TX
PALM COAST, FL
NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
OLD HICKORY, TN
SODDY DAISY, TN
WHITE HOUSE, TN
LAKE WORTH, FL
SAN ANTONIO, TX
HENDERSONVILLE, TN
DAVENPORT, FL
NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
QUINLAN, TX
LUMBERTON, TX
CANTON, TX
KNOXVILLE, TN

Top 100  In Sales Volume
FL, GA, KY, TN, TX COMBINED REGIONAL PRODUCTION



EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY COOKEVILLE
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
EXIT 4 TEXAS REALTY PROFESSIONALS
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
EXIT RYAN SCOTT REALTY
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT PRIME REALTY
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
EXIT SELECT REALTY
EXIT REALTY CHOICE
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY PRO
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS

Top 100  In G.C.I.
1. DONNITA HILL
2. CHRISTOPHER WILSON
3. GREG MACHALEC
4. LAUREN FUS
4. CHRISTINA BURNS
5. DAREK HOMEL
6. JOHN ROACH
7. MARNI SCOTT
8. KRISTAL SAENZ
9. DINO CATES
10. SHERYL VOLK
11. CARL VASILE
12. VICTORIA REYNOSO
13. KELLY RICHTER
14. THANASI GEORGOPOULOS
15. OMAR MORA 
16. JOHNNY ROBERTS
17. JANIE ANDREWS
18. RANDY BRICKER
19. LAURA STEWART
20. SARAH KLOTZBACH
21. STEPHANIE HUNTER
22. ALYSSA BRITT
23. JASON HEATON
24. DESIRAY DRINNING
25. LINDSAY SMITH

COOKEVILLE, TN
MURFREESBORO, TN
NEW BRAUNFELS, TX
VENICE, FL
VENICE, FL
LOXAHATCHEE, FL
VENICE, FL
SARASOTA, FL
LUBBOCK, TX
LIVINGSTON, TN
LAKE WORTH, FL
NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL
LAKE WORTH, FL
LUBBOCK, TX
LUBBOCK, TX
WHITE HOUSE, TN
HENDERSONVILLE, TN
PENSACOLA, FL
SPRING HILL, TN
FORT MYERS, FL
CRESTWOOD, KY
LUBBOCK, TX
LUBBOCK, TX
CANTON, TX
HENDERSONVILLE, TN

FL, GA, KY, TN, TX COMBINED REGIONAL PRODUCTION



EXIT BAYSHORE REALTY
EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
EXIT BAYSHORE REALTY
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
EXIT REALTY PROS
EXIT ELITE REALTY
EXIT NOW REALTY
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY OF THE SOUTH
EXIT REALTY OF THE SOUTH
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
EXIT BEACH REALTY
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
EXIT REALTY ELITE
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
EXIT KING REALTY

26. LORI MOSES
27. RANAE STEWART
28. CYNTHIA ARRIAGA
29. HEATHER DEVERMANN
30. DIANE GAGNON
30. BOBBY LAWRENCE
31. CLINT CONNER
32. JUSTIN HUBBARD
33. DONYA STAATS
34. KENYA TEAGUE
35. SAL URSO
36. MITZIE MCDONNELL
37. MICHAEL JOHNSON
38. KERRI SHIELDS
39. DAN BUSH
40. MELISSA MCMILLAN
41. KIMBERLY THOMAS
42. KAREN FOX
43. VICKI HEMINGWAY
44. MARK W  FULLER
45. CHARISSA PANIUSKI
46. JOHNNIE GABEHART
47. MARK CRUTCHER
48. KEL WILLIAMS
49. KATELYN WATFORD
50. FELICIA DESATNIK

BRANDON, FL
PENSACOLA, FL
LUBBOCK, TX
HENDERSONVILLE, TN
VENICE, FL
VENICE, FL
COOKEVILLE, TN
TAMPA, FL
MURFREESBORO, TN
KNOXVILLE, TN
TAMPA, FL
MCEWEN, TN
VENICE, FL
LUBBOCK, TX
SMYRNA, TN
SMYRNA, TN
MURFREESBORO, TN
VENICE, FL
JACKSONVILLE, FL
ORMOND BEACH, FL
JACKSON, TN
LEBANON, KY
LAWRENCEBURG, KY
NASHVILLE, TN
MIDDLEBURG, FL
VENICE, FL

Top 100  In G.C.I.
FL, GA, KY, TN, TX COMBINED REGIONAL PRODUCTION



EXIT REALTY ELITE
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS
EXIT 1ST CLASS REALTY
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
EXIT PERMIAN BASIN REALTY
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
EXIT REALTY FIRST CHOICE
EXIT REALTY ELITE
EXIT TEAM REALTY
EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
EXIT NOBLE REALTY GROUP
EXIT REALTY GREEN & ASSOCIATES
EXIT REAL ESTATE RESULTS
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS
EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS
EXIT REALTY 4CORNERS
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
EXIT PREMIER REALTY

51. BOO REITZ
52. JACKIE WILLIS-DENTON
53. LORRI ESTY
54. JANE RADELL
55. MELODY DURAN
56. ERIC PARSONS
57. COURTLAND COLEMAN
58. PRISCILLA FAAS
59. JIM MAZZIOTTI
60. ANGELA POWELL
61. PAMELA SPEED
62. KYLE GOODNIGHT
63. JENNIFER MOSS
64. JENNIFER WATSON
65. TARA GROCE
66. JULIE GREEN
67. KYLE PETTEWAY
68. RICHARD LEWIS
69. PATRICIA COMLY
69. JIM COMLY
70. ASHLEY BESS
71. APRIL HARRINGTON
72. CARLOS DE JESUS
73. ELEANOR YORK
74. LYNN RICH
75. KAREN LAIRSEN JONES

FRISCO, TX
CAMPBELLSVILLE, KY
MELBOURNE, FL
NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
ODESSA, TX
MIDDLEBURG, FL
MURFREESBORO, TN
PALM COAST, FL
FRISCO, TX
HINESVILLE, GA
PENSACOLA, FL
LUBBOCK, TX
FRANKLIN, KY
SPRING HILL, TN
TULLAHOMA, TN
LOUISVILLE, KY
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL
MURFREESBORO, TN
VENICE, FL
VENICE, FL
OLD HICKORY, TN
OLD HICKORY, TN
DAVENPORT, FL
LIVINGSTON, TN
PORTLAND, TN
SAN ANTONIO, TX

FL, GA, KY, TN, TX COMBINED REGIONAL PRODUCTION

Top 100  In G.C.I.



EXIT REALTY ELITE
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT REALTY PROS
EXIT RIVERSIDE REALTY
EXIT REALTY SCENIC GROUP
EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
EXIT PRIME REALTY,EXIT PRIME REALTY
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
EXIT J RAGZ REALTY ELITE
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT REALTY PROPERTY PROS
EXIT REALTY FIRST CHOICE
EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY
EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
EXIT KING REALTY
EXIT COMPASS REALTY
EXIT PROVISION REALTY
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES

76. BRITTANY TERRY
77. MARGIE CAMPBELL
78. SCOTT NIVENS
79. LILIANE DE SOUZA
80. CINDY STRAIT
81. KALEB SOWDER
82. KELLY ROGERS
83. CATHY HUGHES
84. LEA BECKLEY
85. RICK HOSE
86. CINDY ZALAR
87. GREGORY GOFF
88. MIKE ERNST
89. JOANNA CUNNINGHAM
90. RYAN WATSON
91. JANIE RAGSDALE
92. MELLISA HAMILTON
92. HOLLEY LEON
93. MARY JANE HOLLAND
94. MELANIE ORTIZ
95. CW PHIPPS
96. DORENE FITZGERALD
97. VICTORIA RANDOLPH
98. CRYSTAL NICHOLSON
99. SHELLEY WOODBRIDGE
100. MARTHA MCDERMOTT

GRAPEVINE, TX
LAKE WORTH, FL
BRADENTON, FL
KNOXVILLE, TN
DUNNELLON, FL
CHATTANOOGA, TN
GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL
MURFREESBORO, TN
VENICE, FL
NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
PENSACOLA, FL
MURFREESBORO, TN
WHITE HOUSE, TN
LUBBOCK, TX
HENDERSONVILLE, TN
PROSPER, TX
VENICE, FL
LUMBERTON, TX
PALM COAST, FL
LOGANVILLE, GA
JACKSONVILLE, FL
VENICE, FL
PORT CHARLOTTE, FL
CLEVELAND, TN
LUBBOCK, TX
MURFREESBORO, TN

FL, GA, KY, TN, TX COMBINED REGIONAL PRODUCTION

Top 100  In G.C.I.



1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

MULTIPLE OFFICES COMBINED PRODUCTION IN SALES VOLUME

Top Offices



EXIT KING REALTY - FLORIDA1.
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  - TENNESSEE2.
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE - FLORIDA3.
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS - FLORIDA4.
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM - TENNESSEE5.
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY - TENNESSEE6.
EXIT BAYSHORE REALTY - FLORIDA7.
EXIT REALTY ELITE - TEXAS8.
EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS - TENNESSEE9.
EXIT REALTY PERMIAN BASIN - TEXAS10.

MULTIPLE OFFICES COMBINED PRODUCTION IN G.C.I.

Top Offices



INDIVIDUAL OFFICE PRODUCTION IN SALES VOLUME

1.
2.

3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Top Offices



EXIT KING REALTY - VENICE, FL1.
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB AND ASSOCIATES -
MURFREESBORO, TN

2.

EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK - LUBBOCK, TX3.
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS - NEW SMYRNA
BEACH, FL

4.

EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE - LAKE WORTH, FL5.
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS - HENDERSONVILLE,TN6.
EXIT REALTY PROS - KNOXVILLE, TN7.
EXIT REALTY N.F.I. - PENSACOLA, FL8.
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY - COOKEVILLE, TN9.
EXIT REALTY PRO - CANTON, TX10.

INDIVIDUAL OFFICE PRODUCTION IN G.C.I.

Top Offices



Monthly Superlatives:
FLORIDA 

TOP 10 AGENT PRODUCTION BY SALES VOLUME



Monthly Superlatives:
FLORIDA 

TOP 10 AGENT PRODUCTION BY G.C.I.

1. LAUREN FUS - EXIT KING REALTY
1. CHRISTINA BURNS - EXIT KING REALTY
2. DAREK HOMEL - EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
3. JOHN ROACH - EXIT KING REALTY
4. MARNI SCOTT - EXIT KING REALTY
5. SHERYL VOLK - EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
6. CARL VASILE - EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
7. VICTORIA REYNOSO - EXIT RYAN SCOTT REALTY
8. KELLY RICHTER - EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
9. RANDY BRICKER - EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
10. SARAH KLOTZBACH - EXIT SELECT REALTY



1.
2.

3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Monthly Superlatives:
FLORIDA 

TOP 10 OFFICE PRODUCTION BY SALES VOLUME



EXIT KING REALTY - VENICE1.
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS - NEW SMYRNA
BEACH

2.

EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE - LAKE WORTH3.
EXIT REALTY N.F.I. - PENSACOLA4.
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE - MIDDLEBURG5.
EXIT REALTY FIRST CHOICE - PALM COAST6.
EXIT KING REALTY - BRADENTON 7.
EXIT 1 STOP REALTY - JACKSONVILLE8.
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE - LOXAHATCHEE9.
EXIT KING REALTY - SARASOTA10.

Monthly Superlatives:
FLORIDA 

TOP 10 OFFICE PRODUCTION BY G.C.I.



1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

9.
10.

Monthly Superlatives:
KENTUCKY 

TOP 10 AGENT PRODUCTION BY SALES VOLUME



STEPHANIE HUNTER - EXIT REALTY CHOICE1.
JOHNNIE GABEHART - EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY2.
MARK CRUTCHER - EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER3.
JACKIE WILLIS-DENTON - EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS4.
JULIE GREEN - EXIT REALTY GREEN & ASSOCIATES5.
KAY THOMAS - EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER6.
BARRY RICHARDS - EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE
TEAM

7.

KENNY HAWKINS - EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER8.
LARRY MCCAULEY, JR - EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY9.
KELLY SCHOEFFLER - EXIT REALTY GREEN &
ASSOCIATES

10.

Monthly Superlatives:
KENTUCKY 

TOP 10 AGENT PRODUCTION BY G.C.I.



1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Monthly Superlatives:
KENTUCKY 

TOP 10 OFFICE PRODUCTION BY SALES VOLUME



EXIT REALTY CHOICE - CRESTWOOD1.
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  - FRANKFORT2.
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY - LEBANON3.
EXIT REALTY GREEN & ASSOCIATES  - LOUISVILLE4.
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  - LAWRENCEBURG5.
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM - FRANKLIN6.
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS - CAMPBELLSVILLE7.
EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP - BENTON8.
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  - LOUISVILLE9.
EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD - SPRINGFIELD 10.

Monthly Superlatives:
KENTUCKY 

TOP 10 OFFICE PRODUCTION BY G.C.I.



1.
2.

3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

8.
9.
10.

Monthly Superlatives:
TENNESSEE 

TOP 10 AGENT PRODUCTION BY SALES VOLUME



DONNITA HILL - EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY COOKEVILLE1.
CHRISTOPHER WILSON - EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB &
ASSOCIATES

2.

DINO CATES - EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON3.
JOHNNY ROBERTS - EXIT PRIME REALTY4.
JANIE ANDREWS - EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS5.
LAURA STEWART - EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY6.
LINDSAY SMITH - EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS7.
HEATHER DEVERMANN - EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS8.
CLINT CONNER - EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY9.
DONYA STAATS - EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES10.

Monthly Superlatives:
TENNESSEE 

TOP 10 AGENT PRODUCTION BY G.C.I.



1.

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Monthly Superlatives:
TENNESSEE 

TOP 10 OFFICE PRODUCTION BY SALES VOLUME



EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES -
MURFREESBORO

1.

EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  - COOKEVILLE2.
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS - HENDERSONVILLE3.
EXIT REALTY PROS - KNOXVILLE4.
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY - JACKSON5.
EXIT PROVISION REALTY - CLEVELAND6.
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON - LIVINGSTON7.
EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY - SPRING HILL8.
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM - WHITE HOUSE9.
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM - GALLATIN10.

Monthly Superlatives:
TENNESSEE 

TOP 10 OFFICE PRODUCTION BY G.C.I.



1.

2.
3.

4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Monthly Superlatives:
TEXAS 

TOP 10 AGENT PRODUCTION BY SALES VOLUME



GREG MACHALEC - EXIT 4 TEXAS REALTY
PROFESSIONALS

1.

KRISTAL SAENZ - EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK2.
THANASI GEORGOPOULOS - EXIT REALTY OF
LUBBOCK

3.

OMAR MORA  - EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK4.
ALYSSA BRITT - EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK5.
JASON HEATON - EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK6.
DESIRAY DRINNING - EXIT REALTY PRO7.
CYNTHIA ARRIAGA - EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK8.
KERRI SHIELDS - EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK9.
BOO REITZ - EXIT REALTY ELITE10.

Monthly Superlatives:
TEXAS 

TOP 10 AGENT PRODUCTION BY G.C.I.



1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Monthly Superlatives:
TEXAS 

TOP 10 OFFICE PRODUCTION BY SALES VOLUME



EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK - LUBBOCK1.
EXIT REALTY PRO - CANTON2.
EXIT 4 TEXAS REALTY PROFESSIONALS  - NEW BRANFELS3.
EXIT REALTY PROPERTY PROS - LUMBERTON4.
EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP - QUINLAN5.
EXIT REALTY ELITE - FRISCO6.
EXIT REALTY PERMIAN BASIN - MIDLAND/ODESSA7.
EXIT PREMIER REALTY - SAN ANTONIO8.
EXIT REALTY ELITE - GRAPEVINE9.
EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED - TEXARKANA10.

Monthly Superlatives:
TEXAS 

TOP 10 OFFICE PRODUCTION BY G.C.I.



Monthly Superlatives:
GEORGIA 

TOP 5 AGENT PRODUCTION BY SALES VOLUME



ANGELA POWELL - EXIT TEAM REALTY1.
MELANIE ORTIZ - EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY2.
RENEE DUNCAN - EXIT INTEGRITY
REALTY

3.

BRUCE EVANS - EXIT FOR SALE REALTY4.
JESSICA PASKI - EXIT FOR SALE REALTY5.

Monthly Superlatives:
GEORGIA 

TOP 5 AGENT PRODUCTION BY G.C.I.



1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Monthly Superlatives:
GEORGIA 

TOP 5 OFFICE PRODUCTION BY SALES VOLUME



EXIT TEAM REALTY - HINESVILLE1.
EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY - LOGANVILLE2.
EXIT FOR SALE REALTY - HARTWELL3.
EXIT REALTY TRACKSIDE - DALTON4.
EXIT GRASSROOTS REALTY  - POWDER
SPRINGS

5.

Monthly Superlatives:
GEORGIA 

TOP 10 OFFICE PRODUCTION BY G.C.I.





EXIT SOUTHEAST IS GRATEFUL TO OUR PREFERRED SPONSORS. 
MAKE SURE YOU CHECK THEM OUT BECAUSE THEY OFFER AMAZING SERVICES 

THAT HELP MAKE US #1 BABY!




